3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-09-19
02:10:56

2 2024-09-18
19:52:08

3 2024-09-18
09:32:26

BITCOIN

13dvWb6vFXXsgfwwnmXP2PZcbnzgghhbYSL

0.00063016 BTC &
39.69 USD

0.00058993 BTC &
37.16 USD

Balance

0.00004023 BTC &
2.53 USD

Transaction Id Amount

9d4cflle8a5h384e4a2e50 - 0.00003006 BTC &

eb30c3828ca5d096280140 1.86 USD

3df925571b813a6f875cC

428896806edfdfd4fl17437 - 0.00003020 BTC

39864t093d38395e%ef681 1.81 USD

741ed12c314adal8a282

bb42c29981e6447482h229 - 0.00003045 BTC &

39af06b190d39e883588a4 1.82 USD

c026dd789e4aa2342495

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13dvW6vFXXsgfwwnmXP2PZcbnzgqhhbY5L
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d4cf11e8a5b384e4a2e50eb30c3828ca5d0962801403df925571b813a6f875c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d4cf11e8a5b384e4a2e50eb30c3828ca5d0962801403df925571b813a6f875c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d4cf11e8a5b384e4a2e50eb30c3828ca5d0962801403df925571b813a6f875c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/428896806edfdfd4f1743739864f093d38395e9ef681741ed12c314ada18a282
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/428896806edfdfd4f1743739864f093d38395e9ef681741ed12c314ada18a282
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/428896806edfdfd4f1743739864f093d38395e9ef681741ed12c314ada18a282
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb42c29981e6447482b22939af06b190d39e883588a4c026dd789e4aa2342495
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb42c29981e6447482b22939af06b190d39e883588a4c026dd789e4aa2342495
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb42c29981e6447482b22939af06b190d39e883588a4c026dd789e4aa2342495

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-09-16
06:44:46

2024-09-15
03:17:53

2024-09-14
23:47:56

2024-09-14
23:47:56

2024-09-12
20:15:16

2024-08-29
04:18:10

2024-08-28
21:03:37

2024-08-19
12:16:33

2024-08-12
23:41:08

Transaction Id

da2cff1639bf447464329a

38ah623180b3ae7877dd66

700124dcel09d7261509

cl3ef634705856ehb1333b1

418d8bb55a07b2b30178el

67f3bf00f9b7525723b4

d8a67370f74b00e9dfS5fbS

11ef035ba7452be82ee977

2b9b707f03d177f3430d

d8a67370f74b00e2dfS5fb5

11ef035ba7452be82ee977

2b9b707f03d177f3430d

63933fd2c3c0ba885fed56

cfdcd800e5347232fab6370

bc4703b9e3b523b64348

76859f395d8afalfIbblfé

372e31c2bae7eb41fd145a

7eec3afb4cdf8d940a24

40b87d8h600286793aebe4

o9b3f1b25f7d476F153516

75e69fbcaf9fad4blf2a

74dbd9a54d14b8d015d7dS

94dd09527f1c4490dcédld

3c55e094c013ee498480

4eac5259373556655673e5

ab7489f47cc74fca?0e225

468942ec445e02a74che

Amount

- 0.00003470

2.04 USD

0.00003937
2.36 USD

0.00004067
2.44 USD

0.00004031
2.41 USD

0.00005004
2.91 USD

0.00007948
4.70 USD

0.00005872
3.47 USD

0.00006592
3.85 USD

0.00009001
5.38 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

2/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da2cff1639bf447464329a38ab623180b3ae7877dd66700124dce109d726f509
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da2cff1639bf447464329a38ab623180b3ae7877dd66700124dce109d726f509
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da2cff1639bf447464329a38ab623180b3ae7877dd66700124dce109d726f509
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c13ef634705856eb1333b1418d8bb55a07b2b30178e167f3bf00f9b7525723b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c13ef634705856eb1333b1418d8bb55a07b2b30178e167f3bf00f9b7525723b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c13ef634705856eb1333b1418d8bb55a07b2b30178e167f3bf00f9b7525723b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8a67370f74b00e9df5fb511ef035ba7452be82ee9772b9b707f03d177f3430d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8a67370f74b00e9df5fb511ef035ba7452be82ee9772b9b707f03d177f3430d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8a67370f74b00e9df5fb511ef035ba7452be82ee9772b9b707f03d177f3430d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8a67370f74b00e9df5fb511ef035ba7452be82ee9772b9b707f03d177f3430d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8a67370f74b00e9df5fb511ef035ba7452be82ee9772b9b707f03d177f3430d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8a67370f74b00e9df5fb511ef035ba7452be82ee9772b9b707f03d177f3430d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63933fd2c3c0ba885fe056cfdcd800e5347232fa6370bc4703b9e3b523b64348
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63933fd2c3c0ba885fe056cfdcd800e5347232fa6370bc4703b9e3b523b64348
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63933fd2c3c0ba885fe056cfdcd800e5347232fa6370bc4703b9e3b523b64348
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76859f395d8afa0f9bb1f6372e31c2bae7eb41fd145a7eec3af64cdf8d940a24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76859f395d8afa0f9bb1f6372e31c2bae7eb41fd145a7eec3af64cdf8d940a24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/76859f395d8afa0f9bb1f6372e31c2bae7eb41fd145a7eec3af64cdf8d940a24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40b87d8b600286793ae6e459b3f1b25f7d476f15351675e69fbc4f9fa34b1f2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40b87d8b600286793ae6e459b3f1b25f7d476f15351675e69fbc4f9fa34b1f2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40b87d8b600286793ae6e459b3f1b25f7d476f15351675e69fbc4f9fa34b1f2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74dbd9a54d14b8d015d7d594dd09527f1c4490dc6d1d3c55e094c013ee498480
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74dbd9a54d14b8d015d7d594dd09527f1c4490dc6d1d3c55e094c013ee498480
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74dbd9a54d14b8d015d7d594dd09527f1c4490dc6d1d3c55e094c013ee498480
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4eac5259373556655673e5a67489f47cc74fca90e225468942ec445e02a74cbc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4eac5259373556655673e5a67489f47cc74fca90e225468942ec445e02a74cbc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4eac5259373556655673e5a67489f47cc74fca90e225468942ec445e02a74cbc
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2023-06-11
04:33:52

2022-10-14
05:00:53

2021-11-05
12:35:26

2021-07-03
06:56:17

2021-03-28
08:30:24

2021-01-11
09:10:17

2020-12-28
11:05:57

2020-12-06
21:00:19

2020-11-25
12:06:52

Transaction Id

02fc7cb6al0cf72024e4d0b

9ceS5f592becd14d11f0f8c

Offdcb4c3b6edca24f06b

9fea?265bbec57798377145

b5c5a99845c557423ea852

693beb3b59e78725151a

5ee9e9bc55h023edO5fbfa

1578786dc36d4efbe8ldbl

85hf77b6e111081b4ef4

207724310515844d762938

4fcf49f503103a58662ac?

oadf21dfal?40e972fb4

bfac3c848dc6139012acef

6a08ee4b95bel1257189dd8

1b47b522ddaf62b35376

bc9b541ae9h6e2777fc308

5120c69a231802f6211bal

0e5262656bbedh554716

6fdce97527afeb892b5eb8

7d418F71562d945621a003

69dd49043633a1654570

52bace82a523f2h819a28e

02dba804dbf5h4ee4eScle

£8474320791924366792

9ad584953¢cd785861da87d

33148567h86043ebf67933

2380efc4dS449253afa4s

Amount

+ 0.00003937

1.01 USD

0.00006592
1.30 USD

0.00002014
1.22 USD

0.00002009
0.69 USD

0.00003006
1.67 USD

0.00003020
1.06 USD

0.00003045
0.82 USD

0.00003470
0.66 USD

0.00009001
1.54 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

3/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02fc7c6a10cf72024e4d0b9ce5f592becd14d11f0f8c0ffdcb4c36edca24f06b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02fc7c6a10cf72024e4d0b9ce5f592becd14d11f0f8c0ffdcb4c36edca24f06b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02fc7c6a10cf72024e4d0b9ce5f592becd14d11f0f8c0ffdcb4c36edca24f06b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9fea965bbec57798377145b5c5a99845c557423ea852693beb3b59e78725151a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9fea965bbec57798377145b5c5a99845c557423ea852693beb3b59e78725151a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9fea965bbec57798377145b5c5a99845c557423ea852693beb3b59e78725151a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ee9e9bc55b023ed05fbfa1578786dc36d4efbe81db185bf77b6e111081b4ef4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ee9e9bc55b023ed05fbfa1578786dc36d4efbe81db185bf77b6e111081b4ef4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ee9e9bc55b023ed05fbfa1578786dc36d4efbe81db185bf77b6e111081b4ef4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2077243f0515844d7629384fcf49f503103a58662ac75adf21dfa1940e972fb4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2077243f0515844d7629384fcf49f503103a58662ac75adf21dfa1940e972fb4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2077243f0515844d7629384fcf49f503103a58662ac75adf21dfa1940e972fb4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfac3c848dc6139012acef6a08ee4b95be1257189dd81b47b522ddaf62b35376
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfac3c848dc6139012acef6a08ee4b95be1257189dd81b47b522ddaf62b35376
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfac3c848dc6139012acef6a08ee4b95be1257189dd81b47b522ddaf62b35376
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc9b541ae9b6e2777fc3085120c69a231802f6211ba15e5262656bbedb5547f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc9b541ae9b6e2777fc3085120c69a231802f6211ba15e5262656bbedb5547f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc9b541ae9b6e2777fc3085120c69a231802f6211ba15e5262656bbedb5547f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6fdce97527afeb892b5e687d418f71562d945621a00369dd49043633a1654570
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6fdce97527afeb892b5e687d418f71562d945621a00369dd49043633a1654570
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6fdce97527afeb892b5e687d418f71562d945621a00369dd49043633a1654570
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52bace82a523f2b819a28e02dba804dbf5b4ee4e5c0ef8474320791924366792
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52bace82a523f2b819a28e02dba804dbf5b4ee4e5c0ef8474320791924366792
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52bace82a523f2b819a28e02dba804dbf5b4ee4e5c0ef8474320791924366792
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ad584953cd785861da87d33148567b86043ebf679332380efc4d5449253afa4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ad584953cd785861da87d33148567b86043ebf679332380efc4d5449253afa4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ad584953cd785861da87d33148567b86043ebf679332380efc4d5449253afa4

22

23

24

25

26

Date & time

2020-06-20
00:55:44

2020-05-23
21:31:36

2020-05-14
08:01:02

2020-04-23
06:53:11

2020-04-21
21:59:28

Transaction Id

42chb04b51a08371bc44ced

ba26aeéldbfaS3fafc8493

7¢c912ab4de3166e86988

733e1b10b093946c7772aa

7943607904a58ad1ba7es57

b8d27403d46196f2f73d

495d1ee93f76ea2b37%a2d

9806b0e0ee54216e0504ae

302c79523fc8fd7f58fc

fae2753a348%4dccelc7dc

597b4c61281dbfac82b0da

£3858a%943deeedS2chfdl

91leb63a46cb8afcld5e9554

558a0f299475%9adcc418ac

2ac74t2946c756bb35e2

Amount

+ 0.00005004
0.46 USD

+ 0.00004031
0.35 USD

+ 0.00007948
0.77 USD

+ 0.00005872
0.43 USD

+ 0.00004067
0.28 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

4/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42cb04b51a08371bc44ce6ba26ae61dbfa53fafc84937c912ab4de3166e86988
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42cb04b51a08371bc44ce6ba26ae61dbfa53fafc84937c912ab4de3166e86988
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42cb04b51a08371bc44ce6ba26ae61dbfa53fafc84937c912ab4de3166e86988
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/733e1b10b093946c7772aa7943607904a58ad1ba7e57b8d27403d46196f2f73d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/733e1b10b093946c7772aa7943607904a58ad1ba7e57b8d27403d46196f2f73d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/733e1b10b093946c7772aa7943607904a58ad1ba7e57b8d27403d46196f2f73d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/495d1ee93f76ea2b379a2d9806b0e0ee54216e0504ae302c79523fc8fd7f58fc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/495d1ee93f76ea2b379a2d9806b0e0ee54216e0504ae302c79523fc8fd7f58fc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/495d1ee93f76ea2b379a2d9806b0e0ee54216e0504ae302c79523fc8fd7f58fc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fae2753a34894dcce1c7dc597b4c61281dbfac82b0daf3858a943deee52cbfd1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fae2753a34894dcce1c7dc597b4c61281dbfac82b0daf3858a943deee52cbfd1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fae2753a34894dcce1c7dc597b4c61281dbfac82b0daf3858a943deee52cbfd1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/91e63a46cb8afc1d5e9554558a0f2994759adcc418ac2ac74f2946c756bb35e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/91e63a46cb8afc1d5e9554558a0f2994759adcc418ac2ac74f2946c756bb35e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/91e63a46cb8afc1d5e9554558a0f2994759adcc418ac2ac74f2946c756bb35e2

